
More information is available at www.HomesteadCS.com/programs/Bank-On-Tippecanoe 

 
 

2014 Bank On Tippecanoe Classes 

 

Wednesday, January 7 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 12 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 5 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 2 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 14 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 4 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 2 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 6 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 3 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 1 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 5 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 3 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

 
2014 Bank On Tippecanoe Classes will be held from 6 p.m. to 7 p.m. in the offices of HomesteadCS at 

671 N 36th Street, Lafayette IN. Classes may be scheduled at additional times and locations if requested. 

 

Classes are free and open to the public. Registration is required and can be made by calling 

HomesteadCS at 765.423.1284. 


